Notebook

13.3" MULTI TO

SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

Uriin

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB SSD

UCH FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 645 G9 5Y3JOEA R5-5675U 8GB 512GB

21JROOO9TX R5-7530U 16GB
FDOS

21JT0017TX R7-7730U 16GB
FDOS

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

5+

Stok

Fiyat

945,00 USD

880,95 USD

1.092,00 USD

1.218,00 USD



